
250 C 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Riley Fisher 44 KTM 1 2 25 25

2 Elliot Bennett 4 Yam 3 1 22 22

3 James Orres 18 KTM 2 3 20 20

4 Taj Lowrey 420 Hon 2 4 18 18

5 Matt Kinczfogel 104 Kaw 3 6 16 16

6 Bryan Setzepfandt 727 Kaw 4 7 15 15

7 Issac Schlauderaff 140 KTM 1 10 14 14

8 Justin Reinking 152 Yam 7 5 13 13

9 Izaak Farrell 99 KTM 4 8 hs 12 12

10 Jayden Vyeggen 64 Kaw 5 9 11 11

11 Ross Istrup 742 Yam 6 11 10 10

12 Brandon Hick 152x Yam 5 13 9 9

13 Zach Weidner 421 KTM 7 12 8 8

14 Riley Court 287 Yam 6 14 7 7

15 Tyler Stauner 344 Yam 8 15 6 6

85cc 9-12 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Jamison Mutschler 721 KTM 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Cain Larson 29 Yam 2 3 22 22

3 Milo Maas 200 KTM 5 2 20 20
4 Landon Whitney 811 KTM 4 4 18 18

5 Kaiden Fischer 22 KTM 3 8 16 16

6 Chad Schmitt 279 Suz 7 5 15 15

7 Logan Schlauderaff 240 KTM 6 6 14 14

8 Gavin Greiner 110 KTM 9 7 13 13

9 Aj Aasen 150 Kaw 8 DNS 12 12

50cc Oil Inject 4-8 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Blake Essig 78 COB 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Grady Junke 301 COB 3 2 22 22

3 Weston Otto 211 COB 2 3 20 20

4 Logan Wittman 334 COB 4 4 18 18
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5 Brady Johnson 979 COB 5 5 16 16

6 Jase Kratt 614 COB 8 6 15 15

7 Braxton Boullt 259 Yam 6 8 14 14

8 Blake Schroeder 715 KTM 9 7 13 13

9 Case Hutera 159 KTM 7 10 12 12

10 Beckett Breeggemann 35 KTM 10 9 11 11

11 Teegan Bohacek 22 Yam 11 11 10 10

Vet +30 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Dan Holmes 125 Suz 1 2 hs 25 25

2 Joe Mueller 704 HSK 3 1 22 22

3 Scott Mericle 32 Kaw 2 3 20 20

4 Matthew Voss 612 Kaw 4 4 18 18

5 Shawn Ringsaker 527 Yam 5 5 16 16

6 Michael Jenson 171 HSK 6 6 15 15

7 Jim Nelson 995 KTM 7 7 14 14

8 Daniel Schoumaker 527 Yam 8 9 13 13

9 Joshua Grover 314 Hon 11 8 12 12

10 Zach Weidner 421 KTM 9 10 11 11

11 Jason Hardy 218 Hon 10 11 10 10

12 Ryan Blank 117 KTM 12 12 9 9

13 Jason Ritt 249 Kaw DNS DNS 0 0

85cc 9-11 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Kai Morgan 89 KTM 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Cain Larson 29 Yam 3 2 22 22

3 Landon Whitney 811 KTM 2 3 20 20

4 James Schaffer 789 KTM 4 4 18 18

5 Chad Schmitt 279 Suz 5 5 16 16

6 Gavin Greiner 110 KTM 7 7 15 15

7 Morgan Schlauderaff 540 Hon 6 8 14 14

8 Luke Vsetecka 124 Kaw DNF 6 13 13

50cc Junior 4-6 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Drake Savelkowl 124 COB 3 1 25 25



2 Weston Otto 211 COB 2 3 22 22

3 Blake Essig 78 COB 1 4 hs 20 20

4 Jennings Gall 119 COB 6 5 18 18

5 Brady Johnson 979 COB 5 6 16 16

6 Grady Juenke 301 COB 11 2 15 15

7 Braxton Boullt 259 Yam 9 7 14 14

8 Blake Schroeder 715 KTM 8 8 13 13

9 Jase Kratt 614 COB 7 9 12 12

10 Logan Whittman 334 COB 4 14 11 11

11 Case Hutera 159 KTM 10 10 10 10

12 Kolton Hoeft 704 KTM 12 11 9 9

13 Beckett Breeggemann 35 KTM 13 13 8 8

14 Jace Nelson 24 Hon DNF 12 7 7

Schoolboy 12-16 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 James Orres 18 KTM 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Elliot Bennett 4 Yam 2 2 22 22

3 Zaine Randell 20 KTM 3 3 20 20

15-29 Open 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Austin Kienast 625 Kaw 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Max Millis 718 Kaw 2 2 22 22

3 Brian Kinczfogel 106 KTM 3 3 20 20

4 James Suter 152 Yam 5 4 18 18

5 Matt Kinczfogel 104 Yam 4 5 16 16

6 Sophia Johnson 67 Kaw 6 6 15 15

65cc 10-11 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Luke Vsetecka 124 Kaw 1 1 25 25

2 Morgan Schauderaff 540 Hon 2 2 hs 22 22

3 Ryker Schneider 88 Yam 3 3 20 20

4 Max Sweet 711 Hus 4 4 18 18

Pitbike 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020



Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Ryan Erickson 264 KTM 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Lucas Menzel 18 Kaw 2 2 22 22

3 Justin Davis 5 Yam 3 3 20 20

85cc 12-15 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Zaine Randall 20 Kaw 3 1 25 25

2 Jamison Mutschler 721 KTM 2 2 22 22

3 Milo Maas 200 KTM 1 4 hs 20 20

4 Gavin Olson X Kaw 5 3 18 18

5 Autumn Schlauderaff 304 KTM 6 5 16 16

6 Ryan Foster 906 Hon 7 6 15 15

7 Sam Mortensen 412 Kaw 8 7 14 14

8 Kaiden Fisher 22 KTM 4 DNS 13 13

9 Aj Aasen 150 Kaw DNS DNS 0 0

50cc Open 4-8 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Nico Trkla 577 COB 1 1 25 25

2 Emerson Schutter 12 KTM 1 2 22 22

3 Brody Kratt 315 COB 2 3 20 20

4 Lincoln Paxton 16 COB 2 5 18 18

5 Peter Grover 613 Hus 4 4 16 16

6 Blake Essig 78 KTM 3 6 15 15

7 Tyson Clayton jr 27 COB 6 7 hs 14 14

8 Jack Mueller 354 Hus 7 8 13 13

9 Bentley Farrell 744 KTM 5 10 12 12

10 Brayden Hinck 345 COB 3 12 11 11

11 Wyatt Franek 204 KTM 7 9 10 10

12 Caleb Bothum 533 KTM 6 11 9 9

13 Max Thompson 503 KTM 4 13 8 8

14 Ryder Salas 199 KTM 5 14 7 7

Open A 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Austin Kienast 625 KAW 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Brandon Biggs 30 YAM 3 2 22 22



3 Rick Nichol 29 YAM 2 3 20 20

4 Chad Blance 991 KTM DNF 4 18 18

Open B 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Dylan Smith 961 YAM 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Triston Bell 909 HSK 2 2 22 22

3 Dan Holmes 125 SUZ 3 3 20 20

4 Brian Kinczfogel 106 KTM 4 4 18 18

Supermini 12-16 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Milo Maas 200 KTM 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Jamison Mutschler 721 KTM 2 2 22 22

3 Zaine Randall 20 KTM 3 3 20 20

4 Bella Johnson 79 KTM 4 4 18 18

5 Autum Schlauderaff 340 KTM 5 5 16 16

Senior +40 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Scott Mericle 32 KAW 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Nathan Lekson 192 KTM 2 2 22 22

3 Eric E Garvey 19 UNK 3 3 20 20

4 Shane Millsap 9 HON 4 4 18 18

5 Michael Jenson 171 HSK 6 5 16 16

6 Jim Nelson 995 KTM 5 6 15 15

DNS Jason Ritt 249 KAW DNS DNS 0 0

50cc Senior 7-8 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Nico Trkla 577 COB 1 1 25 25

2 Emerson Schutter 12 KTM 3 2 22 22

3 Lincoln Paxton 16 COB 1 4 20 20

4 Blake Essig 16 KTM 3 5 18 18

5 Brody Kratt 315 COB 2 6 16 16

6 Kruz Morgan 379 COB 6 3 15 15

7 Ryder Salas 199 KTM 5 7 14 14



8 Brayden Hinck 345 COB 4 8 13 13

9 Tyson Clayton Jr 27 COB 5 9 hs 12 12

10 Jeston Edelbach 907 KTM 7 10 11 11

11 Kaleb Davis 523 KTM 6 11 10 10

12 Jace Bell 31 COB 7 12 9 9

13 Jack Mueller 354 HSK 4 DNF 8 8

14 Max Thompson 503 KTM 2 DNS 7 7

65cc 7-11 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Landon Whitney 811 KTM 1 1 25 25

2 Carson Wittman 335 HSK 1 2 22 22

3 James Schaffer 789 KTM 2 4 20 20

4 Kai Morgan 89 KTM 4 3 hs 18 18

5 Cooper Couette 20 KTM 3 5 16 16

6 Tucker Couette 620 KTM 5 6 15 15

7 Micah Schlauderaff 640 KTM 2 10 14 14

8 Mathaies Thompson 502 KTM 6 7 13 13

9 Vincet Astorino 49 YAM 4 9 12 12

10 Ryker Schneider 88 YAM 3 11 11 11

11 Gavin Greiner 110 KTM 7 8 10 10

12 Westin Sar 51 KTM 5 12 9 9

13 Tatum Swygman 344 HSK 6 13 8 8

14 Talon Mcdonald 747 YAM 7 14 7 7

250 A 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Ryan Erickson 264 KTM 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Brandon Biggs 30 YAM 2 2 22 22

250 B 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Dylan Smith 961 YAM 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Triston Bell 909 HSK 2 2 22 22

3 Max Mills 718 KAW 3 3 20 20

Open C 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020



Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Bryan Setzepfandt 727 KAW 1 1 25 25

2 Izaak Farrell 99 KTM 4 2 hs 22 22

3 Brandon Hick 152x YAM 5 5 20 20

4 Justin Reinking 152 YAM 7 4 18 18

5 Daniel Schoumaker 527 YAM 3 8 16 16

6 Jayden Vyeggen 64 KAW 6 6 15 15

7 Matt Kinczfogel 104 YAM 2 10 14 14

8 Ross Istrup 742 YAM 10 3 13 13

9 Matthew Voss 612 KAW 9 7 12 12

10 Riley Court 287 YAM 8 9 11 11

11 Jason Hardy 218 HON 11 11 10 10

12 Tylor Fritza 526 YAM 13 12 9 9

13 Tyler Stauner 344 YAM 12 DNS 8 8

Masters +50 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Jim Nelson 995 KTM 2 1 hs 25 25

2 Tim Rhode 420 YAM 3 2 22 22

3 Jerry Turnball 145 YAM 1 DNS 20 20

Womens 12+ 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Lexi Dyekman 3 HON 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Sophia Johnson 67 KAW 2 2 22 22

3 Bella Johnson 79 KTM 3 3 20 20

4 Autumn Schlauderaff 340 KTM 4 4 18 18

5 Logan Schlauderaff 240 KTM 6 5 16 16

6 Morgan Schlauderaff 540 HON 7 6 15 15

7 Lea Niecen 101 KAW 5 DNS 14 14

8 Lexis Foster 44 HON DNS 7 13 13

65cc 7-9 12/14/2019 1/11/2020 2/1/2020 3/7/2020

Place Name Bike # Brand Rd 1 Rd 1 Points Rd 2 Rd 2 Points Rd 3 Rd 3 Points Rd 4 Rd 4 Points T-Points

1 Kai Morgan 89 KTM 1 1 hs 25 25

2 Landon Whitney 811 KTM 1 2 22 22

3 James Schaffer 789 KTM 3 3 20 20

4 Carson Wittman 335 HSK 2 4 18 18



5 Cooper Couette 20 KTM 4 5 16 16

6 Nico Trkla 577 KTM 2 7 15 15

7 Vincent Astorino 49 YAM 4 6 14 14

8 Micah Schlauderaff 640 KTM 3 9 13 13

9 Mathaies Thompson 502 KTM 5 8 12 12

10 Tatum Swygman 344 HSK 5 10 11 11

11 Westin Sar 51 KTM 6 11 10 10

12 Theo Thompson 501 KTM 7 12 9 9

13 Emerson Schutter 12 KTM 6 14 8 8

14 Talon Mcdonald 747 YAM 8 13 7 7

15 Peter Grover 613 HSK 8 15 6 6

16 Tucker Couette 620 KTM 7 16 5 5


